Complete DC Test System with
Temperature Control
Keithley’s L-I-V (light-current-voltage) Test System
is designed to help manufacturers of laser diode
modules (LDMs) keep pace with production
demands by allowing them to boost yield and
throughput. The L-I-V test system combines all the
DC measurement capabilities required to test

Custom Configurations
Refer to the L-I-V Custom Configuration
and Ordering Guide.
Call the Optoelectronic Component Test
Applications Group at 1-888-KEITHLEY
(534-8453) to define the system
requirements and obtain a quote.
This product is available with an
Extended Warranty.
Accessories Supplied
All Models
237-ALG-2 Triax Cable, 3-Slot to
Alligator, 2m
2510-CAB TEC Controller Cable
4288-1 Single Rack Mounting Kit
4288-2 Dual Rack Mounting Kit*
7007-05 GPIB Cable, 0.5m (2)*
7007-2 GPIB Cable, 2m
8501-1 Trigger Link Cable, 1m
7754-3 BNC to Alligator Cable (2)
BG-18 Banana to BNC Coaxial
Adapter (2)
LIVCD-950-01A
Getting Started CD
LIV-2, LIV-3, LIV-4 Add:
2500INT-FC/PC
FC/PC Connector for
2500INT
6172 2-Slot Male to 3-Lug
Female Adapter
7078-TRX-5 3-Lug Triax Cable, 5 ft
*One additional supplied with -F option
1.888.KEITHLEY (U.S. only)
A  G R E A T E R  M E A S U R E  O F  C O N F I D E N C E
La
se